

Oxnard High School Track & Field



December 1st, 2024

Re: 2025 Oxnard HS Track & Field Sponsorships

Dear Prospective Sponsor:

Oxnard High School Track & Field has a winning proposition for YOU! We are now seeking and accepting business or personal sponsorships for the 2025 Track & Field season. We must do this to sustain a competitive athletic program and give our student-athletes the best experience possible. Our yearly budget consists only of our players' fundraising and we are extremely grateful for YOU! This year's fundraising will pay for: uniforms, practice equipment, recovery equipment, hydration, yoga mats, invitationals, extra coaches, and other necessary costs.

Every player is encouraged to find one Premier sponsor (\$350+)! The sponsorship details listed on the attached form can be acquired from businesses, family and/or any other donor. The donation is <u>tax deductible</u> (tax ID 95-6002319). Also, we value your support so we will promote your contribution to our families and fans on our website and at every meet we attend on a large shared banner (see the attached sponsorship form). Premier sponsors will also receive a team picture sponsor plaque for you to promote your support in your office or business.

<u>Checks are payable to Oxnard HS Track</u>. A Federal Tax ID number will be present on the receipt (which will be available upon request).

The easiest form of submission of a sponsorship is by filling out the attached form. Please trust our players to return your check and information (attached document) or you can use the mail to the address below with Attn: Coach Miguel Campos, Track and Field. If you have any questions please contact Coach Campos at miguel.campos@oxnardunion.org or 805-278-1047. Thank you!

Respectfully,

Miguel Campos and John Speed – Head Coaches Oxnard High School 3400 West Gonzales Road Oxnard, CA 93036 miguel.campos@oxnardunion.org 805.278-1047



ohstfcc.com



Address

Contact Email:

Contact Phone: ____

OXNARD HIGH SCHOOL T&F 2025 SPONSORSHIP Program

PLAYER'S NAME:				
SPONSORSHIP BREAKDOWN				
SPONSOR \$	SPONSOR'S NAME OR MESSAGE WILL BE DISPLAYED:			
PREMIER SPONSOR \$350 or more donated	*Displayed at ohstfcc.com for one year, where all of our families and fans will continuously see that you sponsored OHS Track & Field. *Displayed on a large shared banner that will be displayed at meets where thousands of people will see your support. *You will receive a team sponsor picture plaque to display in your office or business, showing your support of our program. Check here if you want the plaque.			
GOLD SPONSOR	*Displayed at ohstfcc.com for one year, where all of our families and fans will			
\$20 to \$349 donated	continuously see that you sponsored OHS Track & Field.			
Checks are payable to Oxnard HS Track, Federal Tax ID # will be present on receipt. (Receipt will be sent to your address below.) SPONSOR INFORMATION (circle one) OTHER:\$ \$350 \$400 \$500 PREMIER				
	PREMIER SPONSOR	PREMIER SPONSOR	SPONSOR	
Sponsor's Name or Message (how you want it displayed): You can attach business cards or				
Date: 2025 Track & Field SEASON			email graphics to	
			s@oxnardunion.org	
		·		

ohstfcc.com

City/State

Zip Code